Learning to Reason and Communicate in College: 
A CLA Research Forum with Richard Arum

January 13, 2010
	Last Name
	First Name
	Affiliation
	Dept
	Email

	Arum
	Richard
	SSRC
	Sociology and Education
	richard.arum@nyu.edu

	Bauer
	Gene
	Carleton 
	ESL Coordinator
	gbauer@carleton.edu

	Bauer
	Susan
	St. Olaf 
	Dance
	bauers@stolaf.edu

	Beld
	Jo
	St. Olaf 
	Evaluation and Assessment; Political Science 
	beld@stolaf.edu

	Bolstad
	Peder
	St. Olaf 
	Mathematics; Analytical Skills Specialist
	bolstad@stolaf.edu

	Bostrom
	Nancy 
	Macalester
	Institutional Research; Assessment
	nbostrom@macalester.edu

	Brandon 
	Peter
	Carleton 
	Sociology and Anthropology
	pbrandon@carleton.edu

	Brown
	Kendrick
	Macalester
	Psychology
	brown@macalister.edu

	Canon
	Susan
	St. Olaf 
	Institutional Research
	canon@stolaf.edu

	Carlson
	Paula
	St. Olaf 
	 Vice President; Liaison to Board of Regents
	carlsonp@stolaf.edu

	Carlson
	Susan
	St. Olaf 
	 Program Coordinator, Center for Innovation in the Liberal Arts & Center for Integrative Studies
	carlsons@stolaf.edu

	Chikkatur
	Anita
	Carleton 
	Fellow in Educational Studies
	apchikka@carleton.edu

	Christiansen
	Adrienne
	Macalester
	CST; Political Science
	christiansen@macalester.edu

	Ciner
	Liz
	Carleton 
	Associate Dean of the College
	eciner@carleton.edu

	Cisar
	Mary
	St. Olaf 
	Romance Languages; Registrar
	cisar@stolaf.edu

	Danielson
	Cherry
	Carleton 
	 Institutional Research and Assessment Advisory Committee
	cdaniels@carleton.edu

	Dargen
	Diana
	Carleton 
	Community-Based Work Study Coordinator
	ddargen@carleton.edu 

	Evertz
	Kathy
	Carleton 
	Director of Academic Support Center
	kevertz@carleton.edu

	Fergerson
	Jim
	Carleton 
	Institutional Research
	jfergers@carleton.edu

	Friedow
	Jody
	Carleton 
	Associate Director or Institutional Research
	jfriedow@carleton.edu

	Fure-Slocum
	Carolyn
	Carleton 
	Chaplain
	cfureslo@carleton.edu

	Glampe
	Kathy
	St. Olaf 
	Director of Student Support Services
	glampe@stolaf.edu

	Goedde
	Rick
	St. Olaf 
	Economics & Management Studies
	goedde@stolaf.edu

	Gross
	Deborah
	Carleton 
	Chair of Chemistry
	dgross@carleton.edu

	Hofrenning
	Dan
	St. Olaf 
	Political Science; Associate Dean of Social Sciences
	dhofrenn@stolaf.edu

	Jensen
	Linne
	St. Olaf 
	 Tutoring Specialist
	jensenl@stolaf.edu

	King
	Bruce
	St. Olaf 
	Assistant to the President for Institutional Diversity
	kingb@stolaf.edu

	Kjerland
	Tonya
	St. Olaf 
	Institutional Research and Evaluation
	kjerland@stolaf.edu

	Larson
	Eric
	Macalester
	 Sociology
	larsone@macalester.edu

	LeBlanc
	Diane
	St. Olaf 
	 English
	leblanc@stolaf.edu

	Madson
	Mitch
	Carleton 
	 Interim Director, TRIO/Student Support Services
	mmadson@carleton.edu

	Nixon
	Andrea
	Carleton 
	 Director of Curriculum and Research Support
	anixon@carleton.edu

	Ostebee
	Arnie
	St. Olaf 
	Assistant Provost
	ostebee@stolaf.edu

	Oto
	Rod
	Carleton 
	 Associate Dean of Admissions;
Director of Student Financial Services
	roto@carleton.edu

	Pattanayak
	Arjendu
	Carleton 
	Physics
	apattana@carleton.edu

	Petricka
	Russ
	Carleton 
	Supervisor of the Math Skills Center;
Aerobics Instructor
	rpetrick@carleton.edu

	Rutz
	Carol
	Carleton 
	Director of the College; Writing Program
Senior Lecturer in English
	crutz@carleton.edu

	Scaramuzza
	Anna
	St. Olaf 
	 Institutional Research and Evaluation
	scaramuz@stolaf.edu

	Schodt
	David
	St. Olaf 
	 Economics; Center or Innovation in the Liberal Arts
	schodt@stolaf.edu

	Stauffer
	Melissa
	Carleton 
	 Hall Director/Musser & West Side Houses
	mstauffe@carleton.edu

	Willett
	Gudrun
	Carleton 
	 ERC Evaluation Specialist; Writing Program
	gwillett@carleton.edu

	Wirth
	Karl
	Macalester
	Geology
	wirth@macalester.edu

	Ziegler-Graham
	Kathryn
	St. Olaf 
	Mathematics
	kziegler@stolaf.edu

	Zimmerman
	Chico 
	Carleton 
	 Liberal Learning; Classical Languages;
Center for Learning and Teaching
	czimmerm@carleton.edu


